
AKA LOT 12 SUMMER'S ACRES S/D UN
COR, RUN S 80.15 FT TO S R/W CR-
R/W 698.08 FT, S 652.02 FT FOR P
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HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/11/2017 BC 10.45 99,275 0 0 99,275

STANDARD
3

391,008
2,000
99,275

492,283
252,102
240,181

HX HB 51,411
188,770
492,283

0

496,938

1545/99 7/18/2025 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEDEN NICHOLAS D (LIF

PEDEN FAMILY TRUST 

0979/0442 3/26/2003 WD Q V 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA SUMMERS-VARNER
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27895 SFR 1,136 06/19/2009

2010HX Base Yr

296 SW STERLING TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,358 123.7720 138.62 465,486 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2774

BAS 2,333 100 2,333 271,656

FGR 672 55 370 43,083

FOP 281 30 84 9,781

FOP 432 30 130 15,138

FUS 441 100 441 51,350

4,159 3,358 391,008

BAS= W25 S28 FGR= W4 S24 E28 N24 W24$ E24 S16 E7 S6 FOP= S9
E29 N9 W12 N4 W5 S4 W12$ E12 N4 E5 S4 E12 N9 E15 N26 W15 FOP=
N14 W35 S12 E29 S2 E6$ W6 N2 W29 N13$ PTR= N30 FUS= N23 W7 N5
W10 S28 E17$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 99,275


